4.Ultimativer Saar Ultra (Saarbricken-Konz) am 04.07.2020

55 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Blechschmidt, Andreas

Jeric, Sascha
Sander-Dellbriigge
NilBon, Peer
Mdiller, Claudia
Wiinnenberg, Jorg
Sandmeier, Daniel
Schlee, Alexander
Schneider, Patrick
Vedder, Heiko
Landwehr, Frank
Hotz, Ralf

Peter, Joe

Stoll, Winfried
Dietze, Annett
Mathis, Ulrike
Urschumzew, Anton
Hubner, Torsten
Muller, Stefan
Schug, Christian
Ulrich, Claudia
Biever, Nora
Jungbluth, Carla
Dilg, Hans-Joachim
Godicke, Boris

Verein/Ort
Eschringen 1313

TV Rodenbach

TV Rodenbach
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.
VT Zweibriicken
Wildhogs Zweibrlicken

LG Ohmbachsee

VT Zweibriicken
fatbetty.run/runderground.zid

100 Marathon Club

VT Contwig

HartfuRlerTrail e.V.

VIR Alemannia 1921 Otzenhausen
Leonberg/Ditzingen

Runaside_squad

TV Ludweiler

Pl./AK
1M
2.M
3.M
4.M
1.wW
5M
6.M
M
8.M
9I.M

10.M
11.M
12.M
13.M
2.W
3.wW
14.M
15.M
16.M
17.M
4.W
S5.W
6.W
18.M
19.M

Zeit
04:51:05
04:51:17
05:10:40
05:19:05
05:19:06
05:20:00
05:36:10
05:47:20
05:51:03
06:00:00
06:02:20
06:05:04
06:05:40
06:06:16
06:06:40
06:07:20
06:12:00
06:12:20
06:16:00
06:21:30
07:21:40
07:34:20
08:41:40
08:42:00
08:42:00
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4.Ultimativer Saar Ultra (Saarbricken-Konz) am 04.07.2020

100 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Hoffmann, Thomas

2. Peyo, Tom

3. Kleiner, Eike

3. Stiefer, Claude

5. Cimander, Robert

6. Mautes, Kay

7. Behrens, Thomas

7. Geske, Lutz

9. Stolper, Sebastian
10. Opitz, Stefan

11. Lehmann, Marcus
12. Wiesner, Kerstin

13. Arnold, Micha

14. Pitsch, Udo

15. Marekfia, Wolfgang
16. Reis, Michael

17. Mathis, Hans-Werner
18. Mowald, Reiner

19. Morsdorf, Thomas
20. Bartholome, Maik
21. Lachmann, Burkhard
22. Henschel, Alexander
23. Jochum, Ralph

24. Wiget, Dietmar

25. Kaiser, Melanie

Verein/Ort Pl./AK
Duppenweiler 1.M
HartfuRlerTrail e.V. 2.M
MWGK 3.M
Trailducks.de 3.M
Team Ultra SPORTS Sandbox Warriors PiratM
HartfiRlerTrail e.V. 6.M
Ultrafriesen e.V. 7™M
TEA BARNSTORF 7™M
9I.M

Leinetal-ultra Team 10.M
11.M

1. FC Kaiserslautern 1w
12.M

TG Viktoria Augsburg 13.M
14.M

LG Muli 15.M
HartfuRlerTrail e.V. 16.M
GutsMuths-Rennsteiglaufverein 17.M
kalawi Sportgruppe 18.M
19.M

Radclub Wehretal 20.M
Haynroder Carnevalclub 1999 e.V. 21.M
HartfuRlerTrail e.V. 22.M
23.M

2.W

Zeit
09:41:38
10:51:21
10:59:30
10:59:30
11:16:40
11:22:28
11:32:39
11:32:39
11:44:45
11:55:40
11:57:23
12:24:50
12:44:40
12:59:15
13:03:45
13:15:05
14:19:00
14:30:50
14:33:17
14:49:35
15:05:05
16:22:16
16:25:00
17:27:30
17:27:30
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